18°

Gand Prix Sicilia di

Pos. Atleta
1 BILELLO MARIA GRAZIA
2 PATTI ROSARIA
3 LA MONICA ANGELA
4 SAMMARTINO ORTOLEVA
SABRINA
5 RAVI'PINTO ROSALBA
6 LA BARBERA MARIA
7 CUDIA MARIANNA
8 SONSOGNO CINZIA
9 GRANVILLANO LAURA
10 GAMBINO LAURA
11 RINALDI GIUSEPPINA
12 MOSCA VITINA
13 PROFITA MARIA
14 GRICOLI VALERIA
15 CARUSO FRANCESCA

MORENA

Classifica Maglia Oo Femmni |l e

Cat.

SF40

SF35

SF40

SF40

SF45

SF35

SF45

SF45
SF35

SF

SF50

SF45

SF35

SF

Per segnalareerrori scrivere a: diegoterrana@gmail.com

Team
A.SDIL.UNIVERSITAS
PA

A.SD. TRINACRIA
PALERMO

MARATHON
CALTANISSETTA

A.SD.CLUBATLETICA
PARTINICO

A.SD.ATLETICA
NEBRODI

A.SD. TRINACRIA
PALERMO

AS. DILETT. POL.
MARSALA DOC

A.S.D.PODISTICA CAPO
D'ORLANDO

A.SD.ATLETICA GELA
A.SDIL. UNIVERSITAS
PA

A.SD. TRINACRIA
PALERMO

A.SDIL. UNIVERSITAS
PA

ASD EQUILIBRA
RUNNING TEAM PA

A.SD. TRINACRIA
PALERMO

A.SD. TRINACRIA
PALERMO

24/03/2019 20:41:50

Totale
04:25:37

04:33:53

04.35:27

04:41:48

04:44.02

04:44:33

04:58:10

05:01:52

05:02:50
05:06:33

05:07:26

05:11:27

05:14:36

05:15:07

05:16:54

O|RM|IIN BTeBY'S

1:26:06

1:34.07

1:34:27

1:32:52

1:38:50

1:40:58

1:38:52
1:43:26

1:42:55

1:43:03

1:43:51

1:45:14

1:50:33

oeb1Iby

1:29:32

1:32:26

1:31:16

1:34.30

1:34:05

1:38:56

1:39:49

1:.42:11

1:43:02
1:41:27

1:42:33

1:43:54

1:45:56

1:45:43

1:43:08

esnb jed

01:29:59

01:30:43

01:33:17

01:33:11

01:35:30

01:32:45

01:39:31

01:38:43

01:40:56
01:41:40

01:41:58

01:44:30

01:44:49

01:44:10

01:43:13

epO
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nePd
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Mezze Maratone 2019 Seni or/ Mast er

eRqIY



16

17

18

19
20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

35
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38
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41

RALLO MATILDE

PERTICAROLI VALERIA

MIRAGLIOTTA SONIA

LIONTI MELISSA

CANNAVO' CONCETTA

GIUSEPP

D'ANNA EMILIA

STATELLO MARTINA

GIAMBRA GRAZIELLA

GUGLIELMO TERESA

SIRAGUSA LOREDANA

MESSINA GRAZIA RITA

DE SARIO MARIA ENZA

RAMETTA CARMELA

TARANTO GUGLIELMA

LO NIGRO NADIA

DI NOTO SABRINA

INTRAVAIA MARTINA

MARCHESE ROSALIA

EMMA AGNESE

BUSACCA ROSALINDA

TORREGROSSA ELISABETTA

FARINA ALESSANDRA

SENIA MARIA

SCHEMBRI MELISSA

KUNINA OLHA

CHIARAMONTE MARIA
ROSARIA

SF45

SF50

SF40

SF40
SF40

SF35

SF

SF45

SF

SF45

SF35

SF35

SF55

SF55

SF40

SF40

SF50

SF50

SF50

SF40

SF40

SF45

SF60

SF35

SF35
SF60

AS.DILETT. POL.
MARSALA DOC

A.SD. TRINACRIA
PALERMO

A.SD.ATLETICA
NEBRODI

ATLETICA ENNA

ATLETICA VIRTUS
ACIREALE

A.SD. MURIALDO
CEFALU

A.S.DIL.LIB. RUNNING
MODICA

MARATHON
CALTANISSETTA

A.SD. MARATHON
MONREALE

POLISPORTIVA
ATLETICA MAZARA N

ASD ATLETICA
FORTITUDO CATANIA

ESERCITO 62
REGGIMENTO FANTE

A.S.D. PODISTICA
JONIA GIARRE

ASD NO AL DOPING
RAGUSA

A.SDIL. UNIVERSITAS
PA

A.SDIL. UNIVERSITAS
PA

A.S.D. MARATHON
MONREALE

A.SD. MARATHON
MONREALE

MARATHON
CALTANISSETTA

A.S.D.POL. UISP SANTA
CROCE

A.SD. AIRONE
CASTELTERMINI

POLISPORTIVA
ATLETICA MAZARA N

A.SD.POL. FIAMMA
S.GREGORIO

A.SD.POL. UISP SANTA
CROCE

A.S.DIL. TORREBIANCA

A.S.DIL.
POL.AGATOCLE
SCIACCA

05:27:34

05:28:11

05:33:16

05:33:32
05:34:10

05:37:35

05:38:09

05:39:22

05:41:04

05:41:32

05:43:09

05:45:46

05:46:24

05:47.37

05:51:11

05:55:55

05:56:25

05:56:25

05:58:11

06:03:06

06:05:48

06:07:51

06:10:13

06:12:35

06:17:21
06:25:17

1:48:20

1:48:32

1:47.03

1:46:35
1:50:51

1:57:09

1:50:39

1:51:50

1:54.22

1:57:59

1:55:19

1:52:30

1:56:42

1:52:33

1:55:57

1:59:14

2:00:06

2:00:02

1:58:12

2:01:40

2:01:44

1:59:32

2:03:09

2:04:45

2:05:04
2:08:36

1:50:22

1:49:49

1:49:45

1:47:51
1:52:18

1:51:30

1:54:59

1:55:15

1:54:45

1:53:49

1:55:11

2:01:37

1:56:51

1:59:25

1:55:59

1:57:09

1:59:47

1:59:53

1:58:25

2:01:51

2:02:49

2:03:13

2:03:39

2:04:25

2:05:14
2:11:00

01:48:52

01:49:50

01:56:28

01:59:06
01:51:01

01:48:56

01:52:31

01:52:17

01:51:57

01:49:44

01:52:39

01:51:39

01:52:51

01:55:39

01:59:15

01:59:32

01:56:32

01:56:30

02:01:34

01:59:35

02:01:15

02:05:06

02:03:25

02:03:25

02:07:03
02:05:41



42

45

46

47

49

50

NARDIELLO ELENA

ODDO TIZIANA

SAMPERISI GIUSEPPINA

ALBERTI LAURA

SCHEMBRI ROSITA

CIOTTA LILIANA

NICOSIA MELANIA
SCONDOTTO ANGELA

MUZZIO FRANCESCA

SF65

SF35

SF60

SF40

SF45

SF65

SF35
SF55

SF45

ATLETICA VIRTUS
ACIREALE

ASS. ANSPI A.SD.
AMATORI S A

A.S.D. PRO SPORT
RAVANUSA

A.SD.POL. FIAMMA
S.GREGORIO

A.SD.POL. UISP SANTA
CROCE

A.SD.POL. FIAMMA
S.GREGORIO

ATLETICA ENNA

A.SD. TRINACRIA
PALERMO

ASS. POL. DIL.
PLACEOLUM

06:25:29

06:32:56

06:36:20

06:38:05

06:50:27

07:01:49

07:08:45
07:31:34

09:39:29

2:08:12

2:10:33

2:18:53

2:11:36

2:06:35

2:19:33

2:22:18
2:35:15

3:08:16

2:08:47

2:17:30

2:10:33

2:09:25

2:25:44

2:21:25

2:26:13
2:29:21

3:17:31

02:08:30

02:04:53

02:06:54

02:17:04

02:18:08

02:20:51

02:20:14
02:26:58

03:13:42



